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HR 1569
Critically Endangered Animals Conservation Act of 2021

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Environmental Protection
Introduced: Mar 3, 2021
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Jul 29, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/1569 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (44 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Jones, Mondaire [D-NY-17] D · NY Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Mar 3, 2021

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Mar 3, 2021

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 16, 2021

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Jul 21, 2021

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Aug 13, 2021

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Sep 24, 2021

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM Sep 24, 2021

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Kahele, Kaiali'i [D-HI-2] D · HI Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Oct 22, 2021

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Oct 28, 2021

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Nov 18, 2021

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Dec 1, 2021

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Dec 1, 2021

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Dec 9, 2021

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Dec 9, 2021

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Jan 12, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Jan 12, 2022

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Mar 31, 2022

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Sep 13, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Jul 29, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HR 2026 Related bill Nov 16, 2022: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 408.

Summary  (as of Mar 3, 2021) 

Critically Endangered Animals Conservation Act of 2021

This bill provides statutory authority for the Critically Endangered Animals Conservation Fund, which finances a grant

program to protect critically endangered species. Specifically, the bill requires the Department of the Interior to establish

the fund as a separate account in the Multinational Species Conservation Fund.

Critically endangered species means any animal species categorized on the International Union for Conservation of

Nature (IUCN) Red List of Threatened Species as either endangered or critically endangered. The term also means any

other animals species categorized on such list as data deficient or under a threat category lower than endangered if

Interior determines that (1) the most recent IUCN Red List assessment indicates that the population is decreasing, or (2)

such species is facing new or emerging threats.

Actions Timeline

Jul 29, 2021: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Apr 24, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Oceans, and Wildlife.
Mar 3, 2021: Introduced in House
Mar 3, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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